
335 

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 26, 2000 CONTINUED 

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 

107563 
107564 
107887 
107891 
108159 
108313 
108643 
108645 
108659 

UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
METROCALL 
BI INCORPORATED 
BI INCORPORATED 
BLOCK & COMPANY INC 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
BI INCORPORATED 
METROCALL 
TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND 

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
101310 
101310 
101310 
101310 
101319 
102687 
102687 
102687 
103268 
103269 
104341 
104674 
104710 
104815 
105380 
105380 
105380 
105380 
105380 
105380 
105381 
105381 
105712 
105726 
105968 
106095 
106191 
106261 
106261 
106509 
106703 
106705 
107004 
107029 
107029 
107099 
107099 
107357 
107415 
107495 
107513 
107746 
107746 
107746 
107903 
107987 
107988 
107992 
108000 
108161 
108282 
108282 
108461 
108486 
108487 
108581 
108582 
108583 
108584 
108585 
108597 
108598 
108599 
108678 
108679 

ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
LONNIE’S ON TIME COURIER 
LONNIE’S ON TIME COURIER 
LONNIE’S ON TIME COURIER 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
OTA PIKEPASS CENTER 
BRINKS INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
IOS CAPITAL 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLA-TULSA 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
P G WALKER 
P G WALKER 
P G WALKER 
MITCO INC 
MITCO INC 
JENNINGS SERVICES LLC 
CITY OF TULSA 
STAFFMARK MEDICAL 
YOUNG J D CO 
HARTMANN MEDICAL 
HARTMANN MEDICAL 
HARTMANN MEDICAL 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
STL INC 
CMS COMMUNICATIONS 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
WEST INFORMATION 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY 
LEE, JOYCE A 
SMITH, TERESA 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
DEAN, FLOR I 
GUDGEL, LESLEY 
HAMMOND, AMY 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
HEDGES, SUSAN 
ALEXANDER HAMILTON 
GOVERNMENTAL ACCOUNTING 
JACKSON, CORRINA 
TERNING,DANA 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
W. COMP. 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 

_ SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

101.23 
41.36 

1,892.75 
269.50 
152.79 
76.50 

119.00 
41.36 

3,458.65 

52.84 
32.38 
32.38 
73.84 
14.00 

176.00 
176.00 
176.00 

3,025.53 
2,366.43 

89.40 
305.00 
37.90 

362.00 
22.02 
9.99 

206.84 
59.43 
3.63 

217.60 
59.41 
9.89 

20.38 
15.00 

2,691.75 
3,311.99 

21.26 
300.00 

3,750.00 
2,400.00 
750.00 
10.86 
13.02 
9.00 

27.08 
100.00 
150.00 
295.00 
45.50 

324.00 
186.00 

2,102.68 
2,102.68 
840.64 
14.80 

445.02 
310.12 
188.94 
183.90 
198.75 
43.50 
86.50 

113.00 
7.80 

11.70 
70.85 

201.50 
62.73 
80.60 

* 263.52 
15.60 
34.75 
9.95 

131.30 
46.48 


