TUESDAY, DECEMBER 26, 2000 CONTINUED			
11	01 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT		
107563	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	101.23
107564	METROCALL	SERVICES	41.36
107887	BI INCORPORATED	RENTALS	1,892.75
107891 108159	BI INCORPORATED BLOCK & COMPANY INC	RENTALS SUPPLIES	269.50 152.79
108313	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	76.50
108643	BI INCORPORATED	RENTALS	119.00
108645	METROCALL	SERVICES	41.36
108659	TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND	W. COMP.	3,458.65
2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
101310	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	52.84
101310	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	32.38
101310	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	32.38
101310 101319	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES SERVICE	73.84 14.00
102687	LONNIE'S ON TIME COURIER	SERVICES	176.00
102687	LONNIE'S ON TIME COURIER	SERVICES	176.00
102687	LONNIE'S ON TIME COURIER	SERVICES	176.00
103268 103269	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE SERVICE	3,025.53 2,366.43
103209	OTA PIKEPASS CENTER	TRAVEL	2,366.43 89.40
104674	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	305.00
104710	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	37.90
104815 105380	IOS CAPITAL PHYSICIAN SALES &	LEASE SUPPLIES	362.00 22.02
105380	PHYSICIAN SALES & PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	9.99
105380	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	206.84
105380	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	59.43
105380	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	3.63
105380 105381	PHYSICIAN SALES & PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	$217.60 \\ 59.41$
105381	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	9.89
105712	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	20.38
105726	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	15.00
105968 106095	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L INDIAN HEALTH CARE	SERVICES SERVICES	2,691.75 3,311.99
106191	UNIVERSITY OF OKLA-TULSA	SERVICES	21.26
106261	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	300.00
106261	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	3,750.00
106509 106703	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES EQUIPMENT	2,400.00 750.00
106705	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	10.86
107004	P G WALKER	SUPPLIES	13.02
107029	P G WALKER	SUPPLIES	9.00
107029 107099	P G WALKER MITCO INC	SUPPLIES SERVICE	27.08 100.00
107099	MITCO INC	SERVICE	150.00
107357	JENNINGS SERVICES LLC	SERVICES	295.00
107415	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
107495 107513	STAFFMARK MEDICAL YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES SERVICES	324.00 186.00
107513	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	2,102.68
107746	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	2,102.68
107746	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	840.64
107903 107987	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING STL INC	SERVICES SERVICES	14.80 445.02
107987	CMS COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES SERVICES	310.12
107992	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	188.94
108000	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	183.90
108161 108282	WEST INFORMATION CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER SUPPLIES	198.75 43.50
108282	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	86.50
108461	AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	113.00
108486	LEE, JOYCE A	MILEAGE	7.80
108487	SMITH, TERESA BAKER III, JOHN C	MILEAGE	11.70 70.85
108581 108582	DEAN, FLOR I	MILEAGE MILEAGE	70.85 201.50
108583	GUDGEL, LESLEY	MILEAGE	62.73
108584	HAMMOND, AMY	MILEAGE	80.60
108585	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	263.52
108597 108598	HEDGES, SUSAN ALEXANDER HAMILTON	MILEAGE SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	15.60 34.75
108599	GOVERNMENTAL ACCOUNTING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	9.95
108678	JACKSON, CORRINA	MILEAGE	131.30
108679	TERNING, DANA	MILEAGE	46.48
II			